Payment Report

Lender: Buena Vista National Bank Date: 09/08/2025
Address: 1309 Swanwick ST, Chester State, Zip: IL, 62233
Agency Code: ILO67 0000 ELD: 09/19/2025
Agency Name: MONROE COUNTY Installment: 1
Payee: MONROE COUNTY TREASURER
Mailing Address: 100 S Main St, Waterloo, IL 62298-1322
Borrower Name Address Parcel Bill Number  Base Tax
DAVID DESPAIN 6119 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD 10-04-300-006-000 416 $2,919.75
CHRISTOPHER PICKETT 422 PAUL DRIVE 07-25-349-036 16442 $2,857.42
TINA BAECHT 302 WEDGEWOOD DRIVE 08-30-133-007 8219 $3,222.82
ERIC BOWLIN 9344 TRAPPERS CREEK DR 12-12-300-008 8188 $1,237.06
CHRIS BRAUN 717 AUTUMN RISE LANE 04-10-149-055 948 $4,534.20
ALEX BUNTE 1115 PALMER CREEK DRIVE 04-09-449-031-000 1117 $5,776.72
JOHN CLIFFORD 6709 MM Road 16-02-400-003-000 8271 $1,627.76
GRACE CRAIN 316 WALNUT STREET 07-25-404-004-000 8215 $1,460.60
TIMOTHY DAUGHERTY 101 SOUTH MAIN STREET 12-04-133-014 7298 $618.86
ROBERT DINNING 2743 CARR RD 16-21-200-002-00 8324 $1,504.37
MALYNDA DONJON 5135 LAKE MILDRED DRIVE 18-08-101-014-000 7888 $9.90
CLAUDE EASTER 3902 State Rt 3 16-01-100-005-00 8344 $1,373.08
JACOB ECKART 2822 OVERVIEW DRIVE 04-05-481-124-000 1798 $2,463.27
JOEL ESKER 3138 CEDAR RIDGE LN 07-08-400-013 12434 $2,830.88
ROBERT FURMAN 1224 SHERWOOD LANE 08-17-101-093 12723 $3,484.15
THOMAS GOODNICK 6977 DEER HILL ROAD 07-29-300-001 12943 $1,540.47
SIDNEY GROHMANN 6101 St Rt 159 12-04-300-007 8469 $1,644.29
BRADY HARTMANN 11 FAWN RUN 07-35-333-012-000 8218 $3,120.29
REED JUENGLING 6862 FOUNTAIN OAKS LANE 07-27-300-011-000 8217 $4,393.75
AMANDA KALMER 7170 KALMER LANE 16-01-200-011 8628 $8.39
MICHELLE KARIUS 933 CREEKSIDE DRIVE 07-26-265-041-000 8216 $3,410.34
STELLA KUEKER 6455 LL ROAD 11-22-400-006-000 16400 $2,100.75
KYLE MATTINGLY 154 GALL ROAD 04-22-333-015-000 3838 $2,798.56
RICHARD MCCARTHY 210 PARK ST 07-25-406-014-000 15378 $1,746.26
BRIAN MEYER 9820 LL ROAD 12-24-200-006 8760 $1,764.31
JAY PICKETT 6 SHADY OAK LANE 07-35-333-027 16443 $5,948.24
JEFFREY RIEBELING COLUMBIA 04-16-418-002-000 4839 $235.42
MATTHEW RIECHMANN 2205 AMES ROAD 16-26-400-007-000 8923 $1,921.33
DARREN RIEKE 3411 RIEKE LANE 16-09-200-002-000 8224 $805.93




ALI RINGERING
ROBERT SALE
MICHAEL SCHNEPEL
JOEL SOMMER
PATRICK SONDAG
CARI STEFANI
JOHN THOMAS

CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

JOHN THOMAS
CARL VAN ECK
ADAM VOGT
ALEXIS WAPPEL
CODY WHITWORTH
MATTHEW WIEGARD
JOSHUA WIRTH
PHILIP MILLER
CLAUDE EASTER
MALYNDA DONJON
MALYNDA DONJON
JEFFREY RIEBELING
ALEXIS WAPPEL
ALLEN MATTINGLY

630 Morrison Ave
6167 STATE ROUTE 3
3609 RUSSELL DRIVE
1146 WHITE PINE CIRCLE
3618 LOST ACRES LANE
224 EAST HALIFAX DRIVE
15 SEMINOLE DRIVE
2354 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
2 MEADOWRIDGE CONDO E
5806 LL ROAD
7378 DEER HILL ROAD
VALMEYER
435 PAUL DRIVE
2843 HORNBECK ROAD
1511 DANNEHOLD FARMS DRIVE
405 BRELLINGER STREET
RED BUD
5159 LAKE MILDRED DRIVE
5139 LAKE MILDRED DRIVE
200 KOSCIUSCO ST
1933 STATE ROUTE 15
524 KREMMEL ST

08-30-305-003-000
11-07-449-001
16-11-100-008
04-20-249-066
16-02-400-007
07-12-181-056-000
04-17-233-012
04-04-301-009
04-17-468-004-102
11-28-400-004
07-19-400-002
09-02-265-013
07-25-349-049
10-32-300-023-000
07-12-317-007-000
04-04-449-004-000
16-01-100-012-00,
18-08-101-008-000
18-08-101-011-000
04-16-419-003-000
09-02-400-004
04-22-117-022

8220
8952
8225
5402
9010
17839
8213
5862
5865
18295
8214
8221
18799
7232
18924
4076
8345
7886
7887
4840
8222
3837

Total

$1,701.54
$2,426.37
$426.31
$3,364.43
$1,336.01
$3,425.67
$6,062.57
$4,487.73
$1,173.11
$921.85
$2,868.85
$53.65
$3,009.34
$1,677.94
$3,348.78
$7,307.00
$277.01
$616.34
$29.96
$3,832.49
$2,197.80
$1,432.33
$119,336.25




